
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00098, Genesee

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.2 Mi. S of NezPerce-Latah Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,854

 6,039
 5,392

Nez Perce (35)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 2,912

 3,000
 2,694

 2,942

 3,040
 2,698

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,893 7,492 5,261

S DIR - - - - 3,389 4,082 2,639

N DIR - - - - 3,504 3,410 2,622

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4,028 5,361 5,910 5,969 6,163 6,887 6,398

1,981 2,517 2,963 2,985 3,103 3,514 3,173

2,047 2,844 2,947 2,984 3,060 3,373 3,225

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,828 5,481 5,542 5,652 5,965 6,698 -

2,319 2,753 2,811 2,880 2,952 3,488 -

2,509 2,728 2,731 2,772 3,013 3,210 -

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- - - - 6,111 7,535 6,401

- - - - 3,073 3,662 3,174

- - - - 3,038 3,873 3,227

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

5,435 5,606 5,500 5,635 6,095 6,714 -

2,901 2,834 2,776 2,816 3,057 3,443 -

2,534 2,772 2,724 2,819 3,038 3,271 -

MADW 4,764 5,483 5,651 5,752 6,245 7,065 6,020

STDEV 706 123 226 188 369 416 657

DAYFAC 1.23 1.07 1.04 1.02 0.94 0.83 0.97
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